Residentialist

by L'IJPSVNE

ROMANIA

BEST CHOICE

Floreasca, Bucuresti

APARTAMENT 2 CAMERE
| SOSEAUA FABRICA DE
GLUCOZA

PRET INCHIRIERE

750 €
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CONTACT

Adriana Firica
0317100200

leads@svn.ro

Broker

Telefon

Str. Duiliu Zamfirescu, nr. 5,
Sector 1, 011811, Bucuresti

linkedin.com/company/residentialist-by-svn-romania

instagram.com/residentialist.ro

www.residentialist.ro

DESPRE PROPRIETATE

‘/ Cea mai buna oferta

Nr. camere
Compartimentare
An constructie
Nivel

Suprafata

Bai

Balcoane

Parcari

‘/ Oferta recenta

2
Semidecomandat
2019

5/10

48 mp

1

1



